12
Code
Height
mm
Width
mm
Length
m Colour
Aluminium
LESN25A 5 25 2.5 Polished Silver
Code
Height
mm
Width
mm
Length
m Colour
Aluminium
LESN10A 8 10 2.5 Polished Silver
LESN10BR 8 10 2.5 Polished Brass
LESN10BRU 8 10 2.5 Brushed
LESN12A 10 12 2.5 Polished Silver
Retrofit / Pencil Listello
All products are suitable for commercial and domestic applications.
The Retrofit / Pencil Listello products are designed to create an everlasting elegant
decorative look for tiled wall coverings. The Aluminium Retrofit / Pencil Listello profiles are
available as per the table below.